	of of Publication of Notice in Pittsburgh Post-Gazet pproved May 16, 1929, PL 1784, as last amended by Act No 409 of S	
Pittsburgh Post-Gazette, a newspestablished in 1993 by the merg Gazette and Sun-Telegraph was Pittsburgh Gazette established in	a, County of Allegheny, ss D. Rullo, being duly sworm paper of general circulation published in the City of Pittsburgh, County and Citing of the Pittsburgh Post-Gazette and Sun-Telegraph and The Pittsburgh Postsestablished in 1960 and the Pittsburgh Post-Gazette was established in 1786 and the Pittsburgh Post, established in 1842, since which date the said ounty and that a copy of said printed notice or publication is attached her regular editions and issues of the said on the following dates, viz:	Commonwealth aforesaid, was Press and the Pittsburgh Post- 1927 by the merging of the d Pittsburgh Post-Gazette has reto exactly as the same was
that, as such agent, affiant is dul	he is an agent for the PG Publishing Company, a corporation and publisher oy authorized to verify the foregoing statement under oath, that affiant is not in cation, and that all allegations in the foregoing statement as to time, place an	nterested in the subject matter
		OR PUBLICATION
<u>}</u>	1 De July	PENNSYLVANIA PUBLIC
	PG Publishing Company	UTILITY
Swon	n to and subscribed before me this day of:	COMMISSION NOTICE
	29, 2021	Applications of Legend Energy
·	· '	Advisors ILC For Approval To Offer Electric Generation and
′,)		Natural Gas Services As A
\mathcal{P}_{ℓ}	Atricia (Halula	Broker Engaged In The
	30 T CON (100 (100 (100 (100 (100 (100 (100 (10	Business Of Supplying
	,	Electricity & Natural Gas, To
	Commonwealth of Pennsylvania - Notary Seal	The Public In The
	Patricia A. Haluka, Notary Public	Commonwealth Of
	Allegheny County	Pennsylvania. Legend Energy Advisors LLC will be filing
RECEIVED	My commission expires December 4, 2024	applications with the
	Commission number 1387348	Pennsylvania Public Utility
-MAY 2 7 2021	Member, Pennsylvania Association of Notaries	Commission ("PUC") for a
		license to supply electricity or
PA PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION		electric generation and natural gas services as a
		broker/marketer engaged in
STATEMENT OF ADVERTISING COSTS		the business of supplying
Legend Energy Advisors		electricity and natural gas.
1 Pennsylvania Avenue Suite 6184		Legend Energy Advisors
		proposes to sell electricity,
New	York New York 10119	natural gas and related
		services throughout all of Pennsylvania under the
	To PG Publishing Company	Pennsylvania under the provisions of the new
	10 1 0 1 dollating Company	Electricity Generation &
		Natural Gas Customer Choice
Total	\$379.75	and Competition Act.
		The PUC may consider these
		applications without a hearing
Publish	her's Receipt for Advertising Costs	Protests directed to the technical or financial fitness of
PG PUBLISHING COMPANY, publisher of the Pittsburgh Post-Gazette, a newspaper		Legend Energy Advisors may
	be filed within 15 days of the	
of general circulation, her	date of this notice with the	
publication costs and certi	ifies that the same have been fully paid.	Secretary of the PUC, P.O. Box
Office	PG Publishing Company, a Corporation, Publisher of	3265, Harrisburg, PA
2201 Sweeney Drive	Pittsburgh Post-Gazette, a Newspaper of General Circulation	17105-3265. You should send
CLINTON, PA 15026	i modulgh i ost-Gazette, a riewspaper of General Circulation	copies of any protest to
Phone 412-263-1338	Ву	Legend Energy Advisors, LLC. at the address listed below.
· 110110 412-203-1330	-/	at the address is led below. 1 Penn Plaza, Suite 6184,
I hereby certify that the foregoing	New York, NY 10119	
subject matter of said notice. Phone 212-924-8525		
		Fax 307-316-0406
	Altorney For	

No._

Term,

PROOF OF PUBLICATION In THE ERIE TIMES-NEWS

COMBINATION EDITION

Legend Energy Advisors 1 Penn Plaza, Ste. 6184 New York NY 10119

REFERENCE:

82286 431843

PUC

STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA) COUNTY OF ERIE) SS:

Lorri Stefanelli, being duly sworn, deposes and says that: (1) he/she is a designated agent of the Times Publishing Company (TPC) to execute Proofs of Publication on behalf of the TPC; (2) the TPC, whose principal place of business is at 205 W. 12th Street, Erie, Pennsylvania, owns and publishes the Erie Times-News, established October 2, 2000, a daily newspaper of general circulation. and published at Erie, Erie County Pennsylvania; (3) the subject notice or advertisement, was published in the regular edition(s) of said newspaper on the date(s) referred to below. Affiant further deposes that he/she is duly authorized by the TPC, owner and publisher of the Erie Times-News, to verify the foregoing statement under oath, and affiant is not interested in the subject matter of the aforesaid notice or advertisement, and that all allegations in the foregoing statement as to time, place and character of publication are true.

PUBLISHED ON: 04/26/21

TOTAL COST: \$476.00

AD SPACE: 0 Lines

FILED ON: 04/26/21

RECEIVED

MAY 2 7 2021

PA PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION SECRETARY'S BUREAU

PENNSYLVANIA PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION NOTICE

Applications of Legend Energy Advisors LLC For Approval To Offer Electric Generation and Natural Gas Services As A Broker Engaged In The Business Of Supplying Electricity & Natural Gas, To The Public In The Commonwealth Of Pennsylvania.

Legend Energy Advisors LLC will be filing applications with the Pennsylvania Public

Utility Commission ("PUC") for a license to supply electricity or electric generation and natural gas services as a broker/marketer engaged in the business to supplying electricity and natural gas. Legend Energy Advisors proposes to sell electricity, natural gas and related services throughout all of Pennsylvania under the provisions of the new Electricity Generation & Natural Gas Customer Choice and Competition Act.

The PUC may consider these applications without a hearing.
Protests directed to the technical or financial fitness of
Legend Energy Advisors may be filed within 15 days of the
date of this notice with the Secretary of the PUC,

P.O. Box 3265, Harrisburg, PA 17105-3265. You should send copies of any protest to Legend Energy Advisors LLC at the address listed below.

1 Penn Plaza, Suite 6184 New York, NY 10119

Phone 21-924-8525 Fax 307-316-0406

EP-431843

Affiant

NOTARY

Commonwealth of Penosylvania - Notary Seal Barbara J. Moore, Notary Public Erle County

My commission expires March 23, 2024 Commission number 1114860

Member, Pennsylvania Association of Notaries

Legend Energy Advisors LLC 1 Penn Plaza, Suite 6184 New York, NY 10119



NEW YORK NY 100

19 MAY 2021 PM 14 L



Public Utility Commission

Attn: Allyson Leonard

400 North Street Keystone Bldg.

Harrisburg, PA 17120